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Tee Sheet - 3 Clubs & a Putter - Mon, January 19

Cross Creek Golf and Country Club / #4 - Men

Time

Players

7:57 AM

8:06 AM

8:15 AM

8:24 AM

8:33 AM

Defurio, Ed
Hope, Don
Theune, Mark
Ehlke, Richard

Frazer, James
Milans, Hank
Shaw, Richard
Weisner, Danny

Gordon, Ralph
Smith, Greg
Railey, Hilton

Horschak, Tom
Noggle, Denver
Marcotte, Jim

Doring, James
Fretwell, JIm
Bilbrey, Gregory
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