

Tee Sheet - 3 Clubs & a Putter - Mon, January 19

Cross Creek Golf and Country Club / #4 - Men

Time	Players
7:57 AM	Defurio, Ed Hope, Don Theune, Mark Ehlke, Richard
8:06 AM	Frazer, James Milans, Hank Shaw, Richard Weisner, Danny
8:15 AM	Gordon, Ralph Smith, Greg Railey, Hilton
8:24 AM	Horschak, Tom Noggle, Denver Marcotte, Jim
8:33 AM	Doring, James Fretwell, JIm Bilbrey, Gregory